
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 1/1/2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D Round Cell Tumor Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Medha Jain

2 3/1/2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All PG’s Histo Faculty

3 4/1/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Tumors of smooth & striated muscle Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Kamna Gupta

4 6/1/2025 Monday Tutorial Pseudotumors Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

5 7/1/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All PG’s Lab Faculty

6 8/1/2025 Wednesday Seminar Interpretation of muscle biopsy Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Parnika Garg

7 10/1/2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All PG’s Histo Faculty

8 11/1/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Fibrous tumors of infancy & childhood Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Medha Jain

9 13/01/2025 Monday Tutorial Histiocytosis Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Parnika Garg

10 15/01/2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D Spindle Cell Tumor Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Anupam Varshney

11 16/01/2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club

Dr. Abhishek Chauhan, 

Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Alok Mohan

12 17/01/2025 Friday ---- PG Prof Practical Examination ---- ----

13 18/01/2025 Saturday ---- PG Prof Practical Examination ---- ----

14 20/01/2025 Monday Tutorial Tumors of neural tissue Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Anupam Varshney 

15 21/01/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation --- All PG’s Lab Faculty

16 22/01/2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D Pleomorphic Tumors Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Alok Mohan

17 23/01/2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club

Dr. Zartab Zaki, Dr. 

Akanksha Singh Dr. Rajnish Kumar

18 24/01/2025 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR

Dr. Aakash Vaish, Dr. 

Neeru Agrawal, Dr. 

Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Parnika Garg

19 25/01/2025 Saturday Group Discussion GIST & Extra - GIST Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Rajnish Kumar

20 27/01/2025 Monday Tutorial D/D Rosttes Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Alok Mohan 

21 28/01/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All PG’s Lab Faculty

22 29/01/2025 Wednesday Seminar Tumors of uncertain origin Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

23 31/01/2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All PG’s Histo Faculty
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